PALM & LAURIC OILS CONFERENCE & EXHIBITION PRICE OUTLOOK 2016/2017

Time

9:45 a.m.

10.00 a.m.

10:03 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10.20 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

(POC2016)
OPENING CEREMONY PROGRAMME
8 MARCH 2016 (TUESDAY)
SHANGRI LA HOTEL, KUALA LUMPUR

Programme

Arrival of
YB Datuk Amar Douglas Uggah Embas

Minister of Plantation Industries & Commodities, Malaysia

POC2016 OPENING CEREMONY

Welcome Note by
YBhg Datuk Seri Tajuddin Atan
Chief Executive Officer, Bursa Malaysia Berhad

Welcome Address by
YBhg Tan Sri Amirsham A Aziz
Chairman, Bursa Malaysia Berhad

Exchange Partner Address by
Mr Charles Carey
Member of the Board of Directors, CME

POC2016 Keynote Address and Opening by
YB Datuk Amar Douglas Uggah Embas

Minister of Plantation Industries & Commodities, Malaysia

Presentation of Tokens to Main Sponsors by YB Minister of Plantation

Industries & Commodities, Malaysia
* Lead Partner
+ Felda Global Ventures Holdings Berhad
» Special Exchange Partner
+ Dalian Commodity Exchange
* Titanium Sponsors
% Okachi (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd
+« Olam International Limited

Presentation of POC2016 Token of Appreciation to YB Minister of Plantation

Industries & Commodities, Malaysia
Exhibition Tour

MPIC Press Conference

Refreshment

Departure of YB Minister of Plantation Industries & Commodities, Malaysia
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Remarks

Venue: Lower Lobby
VVIP Holding Room:
Kelantan Room

Venue: B2
Grand Ballroom

Venue: B2
Exhibition Area

Venue: Lower Lobby
Johor Room

Venue: Kelantan Room

Venue: Lower Lobby



