PALM & LAURIC OILS CONFERENCE & EXHIBITION PRICE OUTLOOK 2016/2017 (POC2016)

OPENING CEREMONY PROGRAMME 8 MARCH 2016 (TUESDAY) SHANGRI LA HOTEL, KUALA LUMPUR

Time	Programme	Remarks
9:45 a.m.	Arrival of YB Datuk Amar Douglas Uggah Embas Minister of Plantation Industries & Commodities, Malaysia	Venue: Lower Lobby VVIP Holding Room: Kelantan Room
10.00 a.m.	POC2016 OPENING CEREMONY	Venue: B2 Grand Ballroom
10:03 a.m.	Welcome Note by YBhg Datuk Seri Tajuddin Atan Chief Executive Officer, Bursa Malaysia Berhad	
10:05 a.m.	Welcome Address by YBhg Tan Sri Amirsham A Aziz Chairman, Bursa Malaysia Berhad	
10:15 a.m.	Exchange Partner Address by Mr Charles Carey Member of the Board of Directors, CME	
10.20 a.m.	POC2016 Keynote Address and Opening by YB Datuk Amar Douglas Uggah Embas Minister of Plantation Industries & Commodities, Malaysia	
10:50 a.m.	Presentation of Tokens to Main Sponsors by YB Minister of Plantation Industries & Commodities, Malaysia • Lead Partner • Felda Global Ventures Holdings Berhad • Special Exchange Partner • Dalian Commodity Exchange • Titanium Sponsors • Okachi (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd • Olam International Limited	
	Presentation of POC2016 Token of Appreciation to YB Minister of Plantation Industries & Commodities, Malaysia	
11:00 a.m.	Exhibition Tour	Venue: B2 Exhibition Area
	MPIC Press Conference	Venue: Lower Lobby Johor Room
11:45 a.m.	Refreshment	Venue: Kelantan Room
12:00 p.m.	Departure of YB Minister of Plantation Industries & Commodities, Malaysia	Venue: Lower Lobby